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CORPORATE DATA MANAGEMENT SCHEME


QUESTION

5029. SHRI KESINENI NANI:


Will the Minister of CORPORATE AFFAIRS                     कारपोरेट कार्य मंत्री

be pleased to state:

(a) the details of expenditure incurred under the Corporate Data

Management Scheme during the last three years; and

(b) whether research studies and surveys have been produced and published during the above period and if so, the details thereof and outcome thereon?


ANSWER


THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE

MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS      (SHRI ARJUN RAM MEGHWAL)

कारपोरेट कार्य मंत्रालर् में राज्र् मंत्री                                        (श्री अर्जयन राम मेघवाल)


(a) Corporate Data Management (CDM) is a new Central Sector

Plan Scheme initiated by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs in the Financial Year 2015-16. Out of Rs. 5 crore allocated for the

FY 2015-16, an amount of Rs. 4.55 crore was spent.


(b) No, Madam.


*****

